Watts® “QT” Reverse Osmosis Systems
Watts
®
"QT" Drinking Water Systems With
Quick Twist Cartridges & Membranes
Features & benefits
•  No trips to the store
for bottled water

Saves space, 9" wide!
A full assortment of Watts Top Mount Faucets are avail-
able in chrome, brushed nickel, bronze, white and black.
They may be used in air gap or non air gap installations.
Faucets with filter change
monitors are available to
provide quality assurance.
Caution: Do not use where water is microbiologically unsafe or with water of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the
unit. System must be maintained according to manufacturer's instructions. Note: Booster pump required if inlet pressure is below 40 psi.
mOdel numBeR STage memBRane
Tank
(4 gal.)
FauCeT
TuBing Size
(TO FauCeT)
WQT4RO11-50PT 4 50 GPD RO PRO® None 3/8"
WQT4RO11-50MT 4 50 GPD Metal None 3/8"
Booster pump retro kits
mOdel numBeR deSCRipTiOn
WQTBPRK110 Booster pump, 110 V
WQTBPRK220 Booster pump, 220 V
paRT numBeR deSCRipTiOn miCROn
ReCOmmended
ReplaCemenT
WQTSC-10 Sediment cartridge 5 One year
WQTCBC-10 Carbon block cartridge 5 One year
WQTCM50-10 50 GPD TFC membrane Membrane Two years
WQTCGAC-10 GAC cartridge 10 One year
Two storage tank options Top mount faucets
Faucets sold separately allowing consumer to select the faucet of their choice!
Watts® “QT” Reverse Osmosis Systems
Watts® “QT” Reverse Osmosis Systems